
NEW TIMING KIT FOR

ANNOUNCES

GM LS ENGINES 

NOW

AVAILABLE!

Part number
3-3SRH60SX
UPC: 729295286684

KIT INCLUDES (1) 3SRH60 TIMING CHAIN AND (1) BT5174 TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER

SPROCKETS NOT INCLUDED
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** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

TIMING COMPONENTS

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
GMC
GMC
GMC
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Suburban
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Tahoe
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(376)
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VIN C,D
VIN J,L
VIN 7
VIN C,R,D,F
VIN J,L
VIN C,D
VIN J,L  

15-23
19-22
15-23
19-22
21-23
14-22
14-23
15-23
19-22

5.3
6.2
5.3
6.2
6.6
5.3
6.2
5.3
6.2

Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

CT5
CTS 
Escalade
Camaro
Corvette
Express
Silverado
Silverado
Silverado

(376)
(376)
(376)
(376)
(376)
(401)
(325)
(376)
(401)

VIN 6
VIN 6
VIN X
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